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FILLIES 2 YEARS OLD (CLASS 2A)

RNK N° HORSE B D E Total
69 D JOOREYYAH (AE) TYPE 195 20 195 59
15/03/2019 Grey D SERAJ (AE) x D NAWAL by ROYAL COLOURS H&N 19.5 19.25 195 58.25

1 B&T 18 185 18 54.5
Owner: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (Unit(_ed Arab Emire_ites) LEGS 155 16 16 475
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 19 20 19 58
SCORE: 92.42 91.5 93.75 92
57 JS RANEEM TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5
20/05/2019 Bay E.S. HARIR x D NA'AMAH by FA EL RASHEEM (US) H&N 19.5 19.25 19.25 58
2 B&T 18 18 185 54.5
Owner: Al Jawaher Stud (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: Al Jawaher Stud (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 19 19 19 57
SCORE: 91.67 WON BY TYPE 91.5 91.7591.75
71 ALYA H TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
03/03/2019 Chestnut AJ MARZAN x PIADINA by MARAJJ (US) H&N 18.7519.25 19 57
3 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: MOHAMED HAITHAM MOHAMED BINFRAISH ALKINDI LEGS 16 16 16 48
Breeder: MOHAMED HAITHAM MOHAMED BINFRAISH ALKINDI MOVE 195 195 19.5 585
SCORE: 91.67 91.2592.2591.5
63 J UMM ARGOUB TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
18/04/2019 Chestnut ABHA UBANGUI x SHALWA ALKHAIL by MONTANA H&N 19 19.25 19 57.25
4 FIRENZE B&T 18 185 17.5 54
Owner: AL BAIRAG ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 16 16 475
Breeder: JUMAA SULTAN MOHAMED JUMAA ALMARZOOQI MOVE 19 20 195 58.5
SCORE: 91.58 90.5 93.25 91
72 RQ JAWAHER TYPE 19 195 185 57
28/02/2019 Bay BURKAN AL BIDAYER x ZLOTA WERDA by WERBUM H&N 185 19 185 56
5 B&T 175 18 185 54
Owner: SUMAYA HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD ABDULQADER ABBAS LEGS 155 16 16 475
Breeder: ABDULLA HUMAID SULTAN BIN ADI AL ALI MOVE 195 20 195 59
SCORE: 91.17 90 925 91
60 SHAMOUKH ALBATEEN TYPE 195 195 19 58
02/05/2019 Grey PERNAL x ZOSTERIA by QR MARC (US) H&N 19.5 19.25 19 57.75
6 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: AL BATEEN ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: AL BATEEN ARABIAN HORSE STUD MOVE 19 19 185 56.5
SCORE: 91.08 91.5 91.75 90

B: Mr. Al Mazrouei Ali Ghanem, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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65 NASHMIA AL-BEDAA TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
30/03/2019 Bay NASHMI AL HAWAJER x BINT BADEAH by BELBOWRIE H&N 18.7519.25 19 57
7 OBSIDIAN B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: H. H. SHEIKHA AZZA BINT SULTAN BIN MOHAMMED ALQASSEMI LEGS 155 16 16 475
Breeder: H. H. SHEIKHA AZZA BINT SULTAN BIN MOHAMMED ALQASSEMI MOVE 19 19 19 57
SCORE: 91.00 90.2591.75 91
73 SQ AL JAOUHRA TYPE 195 195 195 58.5
22/02/2019 Grey EXCALIBUR EA x AZALEA LBA by MARWAN AL SHAQAB H&N 19.5 19.25 19.5  58.25
8 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: ALSAQRAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: ALSAQRAN ARABIAN HORSE STUD MOVE 185185 185 555
SCORE: 90.92 WON BY TYPE 90.5 90.7591.5
58 A. L. R. ASEELA TYPE 19 195 19 57.5
15/05/2019 Grey D MSHARY x D NOORAH by QR MARC (US) H&N 19 19 1875 56.75
9 B&T 175 18 175 53
Owner: YOUSIF MOHAMED ALI MOHAMED ALRASHEED (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: YOUSIF MOHAMED ALI MOHAMED ALRASHEED (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 195 195 195 58.5
SCORE: 90.92 90.5 92 90.25
70 RASHIDAH AL BIDAYER TYPE 19 19 19 57
14/03/2019 Bay D KHATTAF x RASHA ALBIDAYER by FA EL RASHEEM (US) H&N 19 185 19 56.5
10 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: MOHAMED SAEED ABDALLA A. ALZAABI LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: SHEIKH MOHAMMED SAOUD SULTAN S ALQASSIMI (ARE) MOVE 19 20 19 58
SCORE: 90.83 90.5 91.5 90.5
66 ALSHAIKHA NA TYPE 19 19 19 57
19/03/2019 Grey AL ARYAM AMGAAD x AYSHA AFR H&N 185 19 19 56.5
1 1 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: AHMED SULAIMAN RASHED ABDULLA ALNUAIMI LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: AHMED SULAIMAN RASHED ABDULLA ALNUAIMI MOVE 195 19 19 575
SCORE: 90.50 90 91 905
64 HALALA AL HAWAJER TYPE 19 19 19 57
15/04/2019 Bay NASHMI AL HAWAJER x JAMBALIA by RSD DARK VICTORY H&N 19 19 1925 57.25
1 2 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: DR. GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID ALHAJRI (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: DR. GHANEM MOHAMED OBAID ALHAJRI (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 185 185 185 555

SCORE: 90.25 90 90 90.75

B: Mr. Al Mazrouei Ali Ghanem, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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59 GHALIA MUGHAIDER TYPE 19 19 19 57
10/05/2019 Bay MARWEL LE SOLEIL x SQ BODOOR by VEGAS DPA H&N 19 18.7519.25 57
13 B&T 18 18 18 54
Owner: HASSAN SAIF SAEED HAMMAD ALZAABI (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 16 155 155 47
Breeder: HASSAN SAIF SAEED HAMMAD ALZAABI (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 185 185 185 55.5
SCORE: 90.17 90.5 89.7590.25
67 B A GANIMA TYPE 19 19 185 56.5
16/03/2019 Grey SQ BURKAN x BA HELALAH by AJ PORTOFINO (IT) H&N 18.75 19 18.75 56.5
1 4 B&T 175 18 18 535
Owner: AZIZ MOHAMED KHALIFA ALI ALDHAHERI _ _ LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: BANAT AL REEH ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 19 19 185 56.5
SCORE: 90.00 89.7590.5 89.75
62 MAZYUNAH MOHTHAB TYPE 19 19 19 57
20/04/2019 Grey EDWAN AL ZOBAIR x DALAH by AJ PORTOFINO (IT) H&N 19.5 18.75 19 57.25
15 B&T 175 18 17.5 53
Owner: MOHTHAB ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: MOHTHAB ARABIAN HORSE STUD MOVE 185 185 185 555
SCORE: 89.92 90 89.75 90
68 ALIA ALGHADEER TYPE 19 185 185 56
15/03/2019 Grey PERNAL x TAMIKA H&N 185 185 185 55.5
16 B&T 175 18 175 53
Owner: AL GHADEER ARABIAN HORSE STUD LEGS 155 16 155 47
Breeder: AL GHADEER ARABIAN HORSE STUD MOVE 19 195 185 57
SCORE: 89.50 89.5 90.5 88.5
61 SHAKIRA SHM TYPE 185 19 185 56
01/05/2019 Bay SHAKER AL HAITHAM x MAGNUMS PSYMPHONY H&N 18,5 185 18.75 55.75
17 B&T 175 18 18 53.5
Owner: SULTAN MOHAMED SALIM ALSHAHAM ALKINDI LEGS 155 155 16 47
Breeder: SULTAN MOHAMED SALIM ALSHAHAM ALKINDI MOVE 18 185 185 55
SCORE: 89.08 88 89.589.75

B: Mr. Al Mazrouei Ali Ghanem, D: Mr. Alshamsi Khalifa Salem, E: Mr. Al Ali Rashid Nasser
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